

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT No. 2 of 2009

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 26/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr.Himinder Lal ,Adv
Ms. Rajni Lal, Adv.

Mr. Aman Sinha, AAG,
Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The service of notice is complete. Let the
suit be listed before the Court.

(Manmohan Rawat)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master