

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO.2 OF 2009

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, appln. to place on record  
written statement and interim injunction and office report )

Date: 11/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AAG  
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG  
Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv.  
Mr. Wasim Quadri, Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv  
Mr.Himinder Lal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 27th August, 2013.

[GEETA AHUJA]  
SR. P.A.

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]  
COURT MASTER