

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 2/2009

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,interim injunction, place on record
written statement and office report)

Date: 03/12/2013 This suit was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AAG
Mr. Kuldeep Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG
Mr. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

St. of Uttarakhand Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr.Himinder Lal, Adv.

St. of H.P. Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Bharihoke, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the suit be listed for hearing in the second week of
January, 2014 when the preliminary issue regarding the
maintainability of the suit may also be urged and considered.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER