

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 2 OF 2009

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, interim injunction and office report)

Date: 29/04/2014

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AAG
Mr. Dhannajay, Adv.
for Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG
Mr. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Thakur, adv.
for Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Surya Narayan, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Bharihoke, Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed by learned counsel appearing for the
plaintiff, put up after the ensuing summer vacation.(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master