

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SOriginal Suit No.2/2009

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.for ex-parte stay and interim injunction and place on record written statement and office report)

Date : 25/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The advance copies of documents proposed to be filed by the plaintiff have been circulated to the opposite parties. The documents, if any, are filed during the course of the day, shall be taken on record. The final opportunity is granted to the defendants to file their written statements, if not already done so.

On request, liberty is also granted to file additional documents, if any.

List after eight weeks.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ SAINI)
(COURT MASTER)