

ITEM NO.18

COURT NO.7 SECTION IIIB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Original Suite (s).No(s). 2/2009
STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and interim injuncation and appln.
to place on record written statement and office report)

Date : 16/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,AAG

Ms. Pritha Srikumar Iyer,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri,Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Chandra Nand Jha,Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Shahid Hussain,Adv.

Ms. Parul Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Yugal Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal,Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.

Ms. Astha Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Arnav Vidyarthi,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

For preliminary hearing on maintainability, post in the last
week of August, 2017.

(NARENDRA PRASAD) (RENU DIWAN)

COURT MASTER ASSISTANT REGISTRAR